The

1 PRICE LIST

Men’s Cut $35
Children’s Cut (10 years & under) $29
Clippers All Over (one blade only) $20
Fades -All Styles $48
Mullet/ Mohawk & Flat Top $48
Ladies’ Cut $42
Pensioner/Senior Men $28
Restyle (charge for excessive length) from$ 5
Beard Trim (clippers only) $20
Beard Trim with Cut Throat (including hot towels) $28
Moustache Trim Only $4
Foil Head or Face Shave $35
Full Face Shave (the works) $50
Head Shave (the works) $40
Cut & Colour $75
Waxing Ear/Eyebrow $15
Shampoo $10
Saturday All Cuts $5 Extra
e &

Eftpos Surcharge Applies




